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LIST OF HOLIDAYS

S.No. HOLIDAY DATE & MONTH DAY

] Rom Navmi 6 April, 2025 Sunday

2. Mahavir Jayanti 10 April, 2025 Thursday

3. Good Friday 18 April, 2025 Friday

2 Buddha Purnima 12 May, 2025 Monday

5 Muhhorom 6 July, 2025 Sunday

) Roksha Bandhan 09 August, 2025 Saturday

7 Independence Day 15 August, 2025 Friday

8. Janamshtmai 16 August, 2025 Saturday

9. Gandhi Jayant 2 October, 2025 Thursday
10. Dusshera 2 October, 2025 Thursday
11 Valmiki Jayanti 7 October, 2025 Tuesday
2. Diwali 21 October, 2025 Tuesday
13. Govardhan Puja 22 October, 2025 Wednesday
4. Bhai Duj 23 October, 2025 Thursday
15. Chhath Pooja 27 October, 2025 Monday
16. Guru Nanak's Birthday 5 November, 2025 Wednesday
17. Christmas Day 25 December, 2025 Thursday
18. Republic Day 26 January, 2026 Monday
19. Mahashivratri 15 February, 2026 Sunday
20. Holi 4 March, 2026 Wednesday
21 Ramzan ID 20 March, 2026 Friday
2. Mahavir Jayanti 31 March, 2026 Tuesday
23. Ram Navmi 26 March, 2026 Thursday

LIST OF VACATIONS

VACATION DATES

19" May - 30" June, 2025 (Till Class IX)
(School reopens on 1" July, 2025)
1" June - 30" June (X & XII)

1" January - 9" January, 2026
(School reopens on 12" January, 2026)

Summer Vacations

Winter Vacations
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